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The menu of Piero's Corner from Herndon includes 176 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $6.8. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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10 Most Popular

SALAME $1.5

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART $1.5

Salad

CAESAR

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI GENOVESE $13.0

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI GRIGLIATI $8.0

$2.5

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

BEER

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN MARSALA $15.0

Fish

SEA BASS

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI $16.0

Ravioli
RAVIOLI FORMAGGIO $13.0

Wine

MARSALA

Spaghetti - Normal

AGLIO OLIO $11.0
Pizza Klein A26Cm
MASCARPONE $2.0

Pizza-Taschen Calzone

CALZONE STROMBOLI

Toppings

FRESH TOMATOES $1.5

Pizza Medium @ 24 Cm

ORTOLANO
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Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Coffee

ESPRESSO $4.0

Veal

VEAL PARMIGIANA $17.0

Ingredients

PEPPERONI $1.5

Pizza Specialties

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS $2.5

Meat & Fish

POLLO AL LIMONE $16.0

German Specialties
FRIKADELLE

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI

Bottled Beers

DUVEL

Cheese
GORGONZOLA DOLCE

Wood-Fired Flatbreads

SMOKED MOZZARELLA $1.5

House Made Pasta

MAINE LOBSTER RAVIOLI $14.0

Handcrafted Pizza &
Calzone

BIANCANEVE (SNOW WHITE)

Meats & Fine Cold Cuts

ITALIAN SAUSAGE MILD $1.5

Our New Soups For Fall &
Winter

TOMATO BASIL CREAM

After Dinner And Barista
Drinks

CIOCCOLATE CALDA $4.3

Vegetables & Fruits

ARTICHOKES $1.5

Mains - Chicken

POLLO AVOCADO $16.0

White Based Sauce

BASIL PESTO $2.0
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Whole Pizza Pies Heille Getrdnke
BAKED ZITI PIZZA CAPPUCCINO $4.0
ESPRESSO CORRETO $7.0
Sides
DIPPING SAUCE Modifiers
EXTRA MOZZARELLA $1.5
Tillbehor - Extra BOLOGNESE SAUCE $2.0
KALAMATA OLIVES $1.5
Cheeses & Gourmet
Pizze - Speciali Preparations
RUSTICA ROSEMARY FLANK STEAK $3.0
FRESH SEAFOOD ASSORTED $4.0
Salumi Selection

PARMA PROSCIUTTO $1.5 Entrées

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

Pizzas (White Pizzas And B ROLLATIN
Other Sauces) I/ tomATO CREAM SOUP
ROASTED GARLIC $1.0

Soups
Toppings And Burgers LOBSTER BISQUE
RED ONIONS $1.5 BEEF MINESTRONE

TOMATO SOUP

Starters
TRADITIONAL BRUSCHETTA $5.0 Antipasti
BASIL $1.0 ARANCINI DI RISO $6.0

MINI MEATBALLS $2.5
Main Course SURRATA
SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA $16.0
JALAPENO PEPPERS $1.0 Extras

3 2, FRESH ARUGULA $1.5

Calzone ﬁ“ ' RED PEPPERS $1.5
CALZONE VESUVIO (‘ CARAMELIZED ONIONS $1.5

CALZONE
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Side Dishes

GARLIC RAPINI
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
SCAMPI

Sauces
MUSHROOM SAUCE
MARINARA

GREEN PEPPER

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CAPRESE
CHICKEN SALAD

Vegetables

RIPE PINEAPPLE"
ROASTED EGGPLANTS
FRESH CRUSHED GARLIC
FRESH AVOCADO SLICES

Contorni & Zuppe
BUTTERNUT RAGOUT
BLACK TUSCAN KALE
SAUSAGE BRUSSELS
MIXED OLIVE PLATE

Restaurant Category

we,  ITALIAN

DESSERT
GREEK
GLUTEN FREE

$1.5
$2.0

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5
$1.5
$1.5
$2.0

Il Pesce

SPAGHETTI CINQUE TERRE $16.0
SCALLOPS CARBONARA STYLE $17.0
TILAPIA PERSICO $16.0
SALMONE MESSINESE $16.0
FARFALLE ALLA RUSSA $15.0
Pizza

PI1ZZA PALERMO

FRESH MOZZARELLA $2.0
SPICY SAUSAGE $1.5
GROUND BEEF $2.0
CAPICOLLO $1.5
PEPPERONI PIZZA

Seafood

FRIED CALAMARI $8.0
CALAMARI

SHRIMP SCAMPI

OCTOPUS AND ORZO

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

GRILLED OCTOPUS

Pasta - Our Passion Too
SPAGHETTI SOPRANO $11.0
SAUSAGE AL BAROLO $14.0
RAVIOLI CROCCANTI $14.0
PAPARDELLE UFFIZI $14.0
THREE TENORS $14.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINO $14.0

Dessert

GRAND MARNIER CREME BRULEE $6.0
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CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

LIMONCELLO AND
' ¥ MASCARPONE LAYERS
~a” CAKE

IL DON TRADITIONAL CANNOLI
FILLED

TIRAMISU
PIERO'S HOMEMADE GELATO
TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Antipasti Della Casa
VINE RIPE

LASAGNA CROCCANTE

DATTERI SALAD

INSALATA ROMANA E PANCETTA
BIG BOWL OF MUSSELS
MOZZARELLA CROCANTE
GRILLED BISTECCA SALAD

DUE CUORI SALAD

PIERO'S SUMPTUOUS MEATBALL

Pasta

g#¥ . RIGATONI SILVANA
/o 4
w VEAL TORTELLINI

LASAGNA
PASTICCIATA

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
LINGUINE WITH CLAMS
RICOTTA

ALFREDO SAUCE

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

$7.0

$6.0

$5.0

$6.0
$7.0

$7.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0
$6.0
$15.0
$8.0
$7.0

$13.0
$13.0

$14.0

$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$1.5
$2.0

CARBONARA
AL FORNO
RAVIOLI

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PIZZA

TUNA STEAK
SALAD

PASTA
SPAGHETTI
BREAD
MUSSELS
FISH
NOODLES
APPETIZER

CHICKEN
SOUP
PANINI
LOBSTER
DESSERTS
ICE CREAM

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
BROCCOLI
ZUCCHINI

CHORIZO
HAM

BACON
SCALLOPS
FRUIT

$16.0
$1.5
$1.5
$1.5
$1.5
$1.5
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SHRIMP FETA

PESTO ITALIAN SAUSAGE
SEAFOOD TOMATOES
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA
BUTTER CHOCOLATE
TOMATO CUCUMBER
MOZZARELLA

Piero's Corner

13340 Franklin Farm RdVA Opening Hours:

20171, Herndon, United States Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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