





https://menuweb.menu 13340 Franklin Farm RdVA 20171, Herndon, United States +17037076400 - https://www.pieroscorner.com/











			THE REAL PROPERTY.
10 Most Popular SALAME	\$1.5	Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	
Main Courses LASAGNA		Chicken CHICKEN MARSALA	\$15.0
Vegetarian SPINACH TART	\$1.5	Fish SEA BASS	
Salad CAESAR		Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$16.0
Gnocchi Genovese	\$13.0	Ravioli FORMAGGIO	\$13.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA		Wine MARSALA	
Sandwiches GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$2.5	Spaghetti - Normal	\$11.0
		Pizza Klein Á26Cm	

\$8.0

Meat Dishes

CALAMARI GRIGLIATI

Fish Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

BEER

Rice

RISOTTO

Pizza Klein Á26Cm

MASCARPONE \$2.0

Pizza-Taschen Calzone

CALZONE STROMBOLI

Toppings

FRESH TOMATOES \$1.5

Pizza Medium Ø 24 Cm

ORTOLANO

DUVEL

-	and I

Italian		Cheese	
CHICKEN MARSALA		GORGONZOLA DOLCE	
Seafood Dishes		Wood-Fired Flatbreads	
FRIED CALAMARI		SMOKED MOZZARELLA	\$1.5
Coffee		House Made Pasta	
ESPRESSO	\$4.0	MAINE LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$14.0
Veal		Handcrafted Pizza &	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$17.0	Calzone	
Ingredients		BIANCANEVE (SNOW WHITE)	
PEPPERONI	\$1.5	Meats & Fine Cold Cut	ts
Di Or ocieltica		ITALIAN SAUSAGE MILD	\$1.5
Pizza Specialties		0 N 0 F F.	- 11 0
MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA		Our New Soups For Fall & Winter	
Hot Heros (Lunch)		TOMATO BASIL CREAM	
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$2.5	TOMATO BASIL CILLAM	
Meat & Fish		After Dinner And Baris Drinks	sta
POLLO AL LIMONE	\$16.0	CIOCCOLATE CALDA	\$4.3
German Specialties		Vegetables & Fruits	
FRIKADELLE		ARTICHOKES	\$1.5
Soup & Chili		Mains - Chicken	
PASTA FAGIOLI		POLLO AVOCADO	\$16.0
Bottled Beers		White Board Source	
		White Based Sauce	

\$2.0

BASIL PESTO

-	A C	
	No.	

\$4.0

\$7.0

\$1.5

\$2.0

\$3.0

\$4.0

Whole Pizza Pies		Heiße Getränke
BAKED ZITI PIZZA		CAPPUCCINO
0. I		ESPRESSO CORRETO
Sides		h 4 11 C
DIPPING SAUCE		Modifiers
		EXTRA MOZZARELLA
Tillbehör - Extra		BOLOGNESE SAUCE
KALAMATA OLIVES	\$1.5	
Di Oi-li		Cheeses & Gourmet
Pizze - Speciali		Preparations
RUSTICA		ROSEMARY FLANK STEAK
Salumi Selection		FRESH SEAFOOD ASSORTED
Salumi Selection		/
PARMA PROSCIUTTO	\$1.5	Entrées
Dizzoo (White Dizzoo	۸nd	SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS
Pizzas (White Pizzas	Allu	EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
Other Sauces)		TOMATO CREAM SOUP
ROASTED GARLIC	\$1.0	
Tannings And Durger		Soups
Toppings And Burger	S	LOBSTER BISQUE
RED ONIONS	\$1.5	BEEF MINESTRONE
Ctortoro		TOMATO SOUP
Starters		A
TRADITIONAL BRUSCHETTA	\$5.0	Antipasti
BASIL	\$1.0	ARANCINI DI RISO

Main Course

SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA \$16.0 JALAPENO PEPPERS \$1.0

Calzone

CALZONE VESUVIO

CALZONE

ARANCINI DI RISO	\$6.0
MINI MEATBALLS	\$2.5
RURRATA	

Extras





Side Dishes		Il Pesce	
GARLIC RAPINI	\$1.5	SPAGHETTI CINQUE TERRE	\$16.0
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	\$2.0	SCALLOPS CARBONARA STYLE	\$17.0
SCAMPI		TILAPIA PERSICO	\$16.0
		SALMONE MESSINESE	\$16.0
Sauces		FARFALLE ALLA RUSSA	\$15.0
MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$1.5		
MARINARA		Pizza	
GREEN PEPPER	\$1.5	PIZZA PALERMO	
		FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$2.0
Salads		SPICY SAUSAGE	\$1.5
CAESAR SALAD		GROUND BEEF	\$2.0
GREEK SALAD		CAPICOLLO	\$1.5
CAPRESE		PEPPERONI PIZZA	
CHICKEN SALAD			
		Seafood	
Vegetables		FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.0
RIPE PINEAPPLE`	\$1.5	CALAMARI	
ROASTED EGGPLANTS	\$1.5	SHRIMP SCAMPI	
FRESH CRUSHED GARLIC	\$1.5	OCTOPUS AND ORZO	
FRESH AVOCADO SLICES	\$2.0	LOBSTER RAVIOLI	

Contorni & Zuppe

BUTTERNUT RAGOUT
BLACK TUSCAN KALE
SAUSAGE BRUSSELS
MIXED OLIVE PLATE

Restaurant Category



ITALIAN
DESSERT
GREEK

GLUTEN FREE

Pasta - Our Passion Too

GRILLED OCTOPUS

SPAGHETTI SOPRANO	\$11.0
SAUSAGE AL BAROLO	\$14.0
RAVIOLI CROCCANTI	\$14.0
PAPARDELLE UFFIZI	\$14.0
THREE TENORS	\$14.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINO	\$14.0

Dessert

GRAND MARNIER CRÈME BRÛLÉE





CHOCOLATE SOUFFLÉ	\$7.0
LIMONCELLO AND MASCARPONE LAYERS	\$6.0
CAKE	Ψ0.0

IL DON TRADITIONAL CANNOLI FILLED	\$5.0
TIRAMISU	\$6.0
PIERO'S HOMEMADE GELATO	\$7.0

TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Antipasti Della Casa

VINE RIPE	\$7.0
LASAGNA CROCCANTE	\$8.0
DATTERI SALAD	\$8.0
INSALATA ROMANA E PANCETTA	\$8.0
BIG BOWL OF MUSSELS	\$9.0
MOZZARELLA CROCANTE	\$6.0
GRILLED BISTECCA SALAD	\$15.0
DUE CUORI SALAD	\$8.0
PIERO'S SUMPTUOUS MEATBALL	\$7.0

Pasta

1750	RIGATONI SILVANA	\$13.0
A STATE OF	VEAL TORTELLINI	\$13.0
	LASAGNA PASTICCIATA	\$14.0
FETTUCCII	NE ALFREDO	\$14.0
CHICKEN F	PARMIGIANA	\$15.0
LINGUINE	WITH CLAMS	\$15.0
RICOTTA		\$1.5
ALFREDO	SAUCE	\$2.0
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS		

CARBONARA

AL FORNO

RAVIOLI

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PIZZA
TUNA STEAK
SALAD

PASTA

SPAGHETTI

BREAD

MUSSELS

FISH

NOODLES

APPETIZER

CHICKEN

SOUP

PANINI

FRUIT

LOBSTER

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM

Ingredients Used

	CHEESE	\$16.0	
	BROCCOLI	\$1.5	
	ZUCCHINI	\$1.5	
CHORIZO		\$1.5	
HAM		\$1.5	
BACON		\$1.5	
SCALLOPS			



SHRIMP FETA

PESTO ITALIAN SAUSAGE

SEAFOOD TOMATOES

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

BUTTER CHOCOLATE

TOMATO CUCUMBER

MOZZARELLA

Piero's Corner

13340 Franklin Farm RdVA 20171, Herndon, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:30 Tuesday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

